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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Competition Part: 1

Event 1 - 50m Freestyle Women

2000 ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Tsevtkova Alika 2000 NARVA 00:38,57
2. Salumaa Mai Riin 2000 TOP 00:39,30
3. Saar Meribel 2000 TOP 00:39,61
4. Maanurm Sandra 2001 TOP 00:41,29
5. Luikme Katre 2000 Tartu UK 00:41,78
6. Reinkubjas Karita 2000 TOP 00:42,94
7. Aria Hannabel 2000 Tartu UK 00:43,49
8. Rebane Kristin 2000 TOP 00:43,91
9. Hiiemäe Heli 2000 PAIDE 00:44,10

10. Gaitsonok Katrin 2001 GARANT 00:46,14
11. Vähi Lisette 2000 TOP 00:47,16
12. Siimar Reeli 2000 TOP 00:47,66
13. Saadla Lotta 2000 ARENA 00:48,09
14. Okk Elisabeth 2000 PENTA 00:48,18
15. Kruuse Grethe Lucia 2000 Tartu UK 00:48,88
16. Kütt Kelly 2000 Tartu UK 00:49,68
17. Kärsin Laura-Liisa 2000 Tartu UK 00:51,57
18. Kingo Kristiina 2000 ARENA 00:53,51
19. Luik Merilin 2001 Tartu UK 00:53,58
20. Solom Sirli 2000 Tartu UK 00:54,52
21. Hürden Sarah 2001 TOP 00:54,76
22. Linnas Tuuli-Triin 2001 Tartu UK 00:57,20
23. Peterson Susanna 2001 Tartu UK 00:57,93
24. Veidebaum Anna 2000 ARENA 00:58,89
25. Armulik Eliise Helena 2000 Tartu UK 01:00,38
26. Suik Anna Victoria 2001 Tartu UK 01:02,79
27. Dundardale Merlyn 2000 Tartu UK 01:03,92
28. Saks Helena 2000 Tartu UK 01:04,06
29. Kang Annleen 2000 Tartu UK 01:04,59
30. Tars Teele 2001 Tartu UK 01:06,21
31. Järve Eliise 2000 USK 01:06,23
32. Kukk Hanna-Maria 2001 USK 01:06,41
33. Tars Tuule 2001 Tartu UK 01:08,58
34. Gorbatshev Alisa 2000 Tartu UK 01:11,07
35. Küttim Isabel 2000 Tartu UK 01:11,53
36. Pokk Marily 2000 Tartu UK 01:13,86
37. Lõhmus Manuela 2000 Tartu UK 01:17,02
38. Tee Liis 2000 Tartu UK 01:25,83

Kilk Maria 2000 USK Disq  (11:58)

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Sepp Sigrid 1998 TOP 00:35,25
2. Plotninkova Oksana 1998 NARVA 00:35,93
3. Silova Iljana 1998 SILLAMÄE 00:36,41
4. Keridon Maria 1999 TOP 00:36,78
5. Prost Laura 1998 Tartu UK 00:37,53
6. Butlere Veronika 1999 TOP 00:38,79
7. Tarto Ireen 1999 ARENA 00:39,10
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 1 - 50m Freestyle Women

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

8. Kirjanen Kätlin Regina 1998 Tartu UK 00:39,50
9. Born Birgit Katriin 1999 TOP 00:39,53

10. Kotov Anne Mari 1999 Tartu UK 00:39,75
11. Jurs Renita 1999 ARENA 00:40,04
12. Alnek Kertu Ly 1999 Tartu UK 00:40,31
13. Marandi Mona 1999 ARENA 00:40,60
14. Pari Liivi Mall 1998 Tartu UK 00:40,66
15. Tiidomaa Evelin 1998 USK 00:40,90
16. Kütt  Kristi 1999 ARENA 00:42,09
17. Bakhmutova Valeria 1998 Tartu UK 00:42,15
18. Kukk Kelli 1998 Tartu UK 00:42,26
19. Raudla Anett 1998 Tartu UK 00:43,33
20. Koroljova Anna 1999 SILLAMÄE 00:43,37
21. Kurtova Karina 1998 Tartu UK 00:43,59
22. Jugaste Cassandra 1999 Tartu UK 00:44,79
23. Tamm Hanna-Stina 1999 Tartu UK 00:45,82
24. Zahharova Nadesda 1998 SILLAMÄE 00:45,89
25. Aun Kristiina 1999 Tartu UK 00:46,94
26. Zibinova Alika 1999 SILLAMÄE 00:47,34
27. Uudam Ulrika 1999 TOP 00:51,37
28. Mänd Reti 1999 Tartu UK 00:51,97
29. Iher Kati 1999 Tartu UK 00:52,31
30. Veronin Carol 1999 ARENA 00:57,71
31. Jukk Pilleriin 1999 Tartu UK 01:01,99
32. Vaher Anna 1999 Tartu UK 01:09,96

Kuningas Kristiina 1999 Tartu UK DNS

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Romanjuk Maria 1996 GARANT 00:29,43
2. Kask Gerli 1996 UCA 00:29,76

3. Stepanenko Anita 1996 LUK 00:30,03
4. Kersa Karleen 1996 TOP 00:30,09
5. Iilane Karin 1996 TOP 00:30,31

6. Garsina Arina 1996 UCA 00:30,94

7. Trumm Beatrice 1996 BRIIS 00:31,03
8. Küts Kristel 1996 Tartu UK 00:31,62
9. Jumankina Kristiina 1997 LUK 00:31,77

10. Räppo Johanna 1996 Tartu UK 00:33,24
11. Siimar Paula 1997 TOP 00:33,53
12. Tael Merle Sirle 1997 Tartu UK 00:34,36
13. Merisalu Marin 1997 PAIDE 00:34,74
14. Subina Svetlana 1997 SILLAMÄE 00:34,84
15. Kudrjasova Lika 1996 KUK 00:35,11
16. Lubi Hanna Lisett 1997 Tartu UK 00:40,18
17. Strohm Kristin 1997 ARENA 00:41,20
18. Arold Kristiina 1997 USK 00:46,63
19. Suurmets Erika 1996 USK 00:47,47
20. Hango Airiin 1997 Tartu UK 00:47,54
21. Kõverik Sarlotte Marleen 1997 Tartu UK 01:00,16
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 1 - 50m Freestyle Women

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

Uleksin Jessika 1997 Tartu UK DNS
Kaalma Karolina 1996 TOP DNS

1994-1995

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Kirs Diana 1995 GARANT 00:28,92
2. Grossmann Tess 1994 TOP 00:29,08
3. Tolmats Laura 1994 Tartu UK 00:29,16
4. Savtsenko Sofia 1994 GARANT 00:29,39
5. Lindorg Sirli 1994 BRIIS 00:29,45

6. Mihhailov Valeria 1995 NRK 00:29,77
7. Harutjunjan Maria 1995 AUDENTES 00:30,18
8. Luht Maria 1995 Tartu UK 00:30,41

9. Võsu Sheryl 1994 Tartu UK 00:30,60

10. Reivart Kirke 1995 Tartu UK 00:31,04
11. Kubpart Keit Keroly 1995 USK 00:31,34
12. Zettur Lee 1995 Tartu UK 00:31,81
13. Siimar Gretel 1995 TOP 00:32,49
14. Maibaum Vanessa 1995 TOP 00:32,50
15. Järg Kertrud 1995 TOP 00:32,64
16. Koddanipork Hanna-Liina 1995 Tartu UK 00:33,00
17. Kargin Liisa-Maria 1995 KUK 00:33,73
18. Jukk Mariliis 1995 Tartu UK 00:34,56

1993 ja vanemad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Lodi Liisa 1993 USK 00:29,34

2. Zerdenskaja Anastasija 1989 GARANT 00:30,32
3. Dambina Angelina 1993 NARVA 00:30,55

4. Sepp Kätlin 1992 TOP 00:30,96
5. Liivand Merle 1991 TOP 00:32,09

Event 2 - 50m Freestyle Men

2000 ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Steglov Ivan 2000 NARVA 00:35,78
2. Suun Janter 2000 TOP 00:36,52
3. Arjus Märt 2000 TOP 00:39,05
4. Vanamb Daniel Jaak 2000 ARENA 00:41,65
5. Liivak Ekke Juhan 2000 USK 00:45,35
6. Järg Oskar 2000 TOP 00:46,76
7. Hanko Oskar 2002 PAIDE 00:46,80
8. Voll Jan Jordan 2001 TOP 00:47,03
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 2 - 50m Freestyle Men

2000 ja nooremad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

9. Sünd Kevin 2000 TOP 00:48,58
10. Soodla Enrice Mario 2001 Tartu UK 00:49,02
11. Peedumäe Romet 2000 Tartu UK 00:49,67
12. Peterson Patric 2001 Tartu UK 00:50,34
13. Notberg Edvard 2000 Tartu UK 00:51,55
14. Piilberg Martin 2000 Tartu UK 00:52,33
15. Venturini Rene 2001 Tartu UK 00:52,38
16. Reinmets Rasmus 2001 ARENA 00:53,59
17. Pungar Paul 2000 Tartu UK 00:55,72
18. Tammer Andres Aleksander 2000 Tartu UK 00:56,15
19. Vaher Andreas-Tristan 2001 Tartu UK 00:56,59
20. Põldoja Robert 2000 Tartu UK 01:00,11
21. Ühtigi Markus 2000 Tartu UK 01:00,24
22. Keskküla Aleksander 2000 Tartu UK 01:00,33
23. Okrusko Artur 2001 Tartu UK 01:00,80
24. Ruus Mart Leo 2001 Tartu UK 01:03,71
25. Teder Sander 2000 Tartu UK 01:08,27
26. Pärnpuu Joel Endrek 2001 Tartu UK 01:09,91
27. Karu Markus 2000 Tartu UK 01:10,38
28. Kippasto Rasmus 2001 Tartu UK 01:33,48

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Seli Karel 1998 Tartu UK 00:33,03
2. Lilleorg Miko 1998 TOP 00:33,91
3. Ütt Hendrik 1998 Tartu UK 00:34,14
4. Zirk Kregor 1999 USK 00:34,46
5. Räppo Henry 1998 Tartu UK 00:34,71
6. Maasen Kaarel 1998 Tartu UK 00:35,36
7. Taros Mihkel 1998 Tartu UK 00:37,58
8. Paavo Sander 1998 USK 00:37,68
9. Matveejev Tiit 1999 ARENA 00:38,53

10. Langel Siim 1999 ARENA 00:38,54
11. Sandrigailo Aleksander 1999 Tartu UK 00:42,26
12. Milk Markus 1999 Tartu UK 00:42,39
13. Variku Rauno 1999 Tartu UK 00:42,45
14. Antonenko Valentin 1998 TOP 00:42,49
15. Tigane Kaarel 1998 Tartu UK 00:42,94
16. Kromonov Aleksander 1998 Tartu UK 00:45,90
17. Mänd Raiki 1999 Tartu UK 00:47,36
18. Mölder Kaspar 1998 Tartu UK 00:49,00
19. Verliin Ants 1999 Tartu UK 00:49,08
20. Vool Martin 1998 Tartu UK 00:49,91
21. Reinaste Gert Viljam 1999 ARENA 00:50,20
22. Reinlo Karl Marten 1999 Tartu UK 00:50,77
23. Kuusk Andrus 1999 Tartu UK 00:53,34
24. Puur Anton 1998 Tartu UK 00:54,88
25. Pehk Mikk 1998 Tartu UK 00:55,67
26. Kostin Mark 1999 Tartu UK 00:58,17
27. Taimalu Sven-Sören 1999 Tartu UK 00:58,78
28. Torpats Rain Martin 1998 USK 00:58,84
29. Suik Karl Aleksander 1999 Tartu UK 01:00,00
30. Allev Cevin 1999 PENTA 01:04,75
31. Kähari Simo 1998 PENTA 01:06,30
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 2 - 50m Freestyle Men

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

Kapelin Aleksandr 1999 GARANT DNS
Zagorski Ernest 1999 NARVA DNS
Pantsenko Pietro Aleksand 1998 Tartu UK DNS
Veske Carl Christofer 1998 Tartu UK DNS
Haidak Karl Daniel 1998 Tartu UK DNS
Karlov Ilja Goidin 1999 Tartu UK DNS
Paulson Ergo 1999 Tartu UK DNS

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Pugatsov Vjatseslav 1996 LUK 00:28,41
2. Luht Karl Johann 1996 Tartu UK 00:29,29
3. Reinsalu Henri 1996 USK 00:29,89
4. Trofimov Oleg 1996 Tartu UK 00:30,00
5. Roose  Robert 1996 Tartu UK 00:30,71
6. Saarma Kert 1997 TOP 00:31,18
7. Siim Cevin Anders 1997 Tartu UK 00:31,27
8. Krasnov Valentin 1996 NARVA 00:31,43
9. Stseglov Mihhail 1997 NARVA 00:32,67

10. Luik Markus 1997 Tartu UK 00:33,03
11. Palkmets Egert 1996 TOP 00:33,37
12. Matisinets Mihhail 1996 Tartu UK 00:33,75
13. Kont Hendrik 1996 ARENA 00:33,81
14. Zagorski Ernest 1996 NARVA 00:34,34
15. Liivand Rauno 1997 TOP 00:34,55
16. Prost Martin 1997 Tartu UK 00:35,16
17. Madi Hardi 1996 ARENA 00:35,29
18. Karu Marten 1997 Tartu UK 00:35,37
19. Ilves Markus 1996 Tartu UK 00:35,58
20. Mihnenko Nikita 1996 SILLAMÄE 00:35,74
21. Pavljuk Aleksandr 1997 SILLAMÄE 00:36,88
22. Kingo Kristjan 1996 ARENA 00:36,93
23. Nigul Olev 1997 Tartu UK 00:37,00
24. Külm Karel 1997 ARENA 00:37,13
25. Kullamäe Mati-Markus 1996 Tartu UK 00:37,77
26. Liivak Tarvi 1997 Tartu UK 00:37,79
27. Vahtramäe Tanel 1997 ARENA 00:38,24
28. Roose Rudolf 1997 Tartu UK 00:39,42
29. Kisseljov Aleksei 1997 SILLAMÄE 00:40,65
30. Gaitsonok Edgar 1996 GARANT 00:41,17
31. Svõrov Denis 1997 Tartu UK 00:42,34
32. Pallon Ardi 1997 ARENA 00:42,65
33. Varik Robert 1997 Tartu UK 00:42,70
34. Kohvanov Anton 1996 Tartu UK 00:46,51
35. Laane Joonas 1997 Tartu UK 00:48,21
36. Silitsenko Artur 1997 Tartu UK 00:49,64
37. Puur Adrian 1997 Tartu UK 01:00,15

Adari Silver 1997 Tartu UK DNS
Rask Martin 1996 Tartu UK DNS
Uduste Ilmar 1997 Tartu UK DNS
Jankovski Vladek 1996 Tartu UK DNS
Zujev Sven 1997 Tartu UK DNS
Tabo Silver 1997 Tartu UK DNS
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 2 - 50m Freestyle Men

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

Ilmjärv Jüri 1997 TOP Disq  (08:39)
Orav Kristjan 1996 SILLAMÄE Disq  (12:13)

1994-1995

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Kalmus Ott Erik 1994 Tartu UK 00:26,54

2. Dimitritsenko Roman 1995 Tartu UK 00:27,66

3. Tarand Paul Aleksander 1994 Tartu UK 00:27,79
4. Adamsoo Herman 1995 TOP 00:28,00
5. Aedma Andri 1995 Tartu UK 00:28,15
6. Juksar Markus 1994 TOP 00:28,30
7. Peets Rainer 1995 Tartu UK 00:28,73
8. Blinkov Anton 1995 LUK 00:29,23
9. Mihailova Kirill 1995 SILLAMÄE 00:30,01

10. Hiielo Artur 1995 Tartu UK 00:30,22
11. Miruskov Maksim 1994 Tartu UK 00:30,41
12. Rivik Aleks-Herbert 1995 USK 00:30,87
13. Lobanov Nikita 1995 LUK 00:30,98
14. Voznjuk Aleksander 1995 Tartu UK 00:31,20
15. Pari Mihkel Avo 1995 Tartu UK 00:31,36
16. Leok Assar 1994 TOP 00:32,37
17. Kodak Boris 1995 Tartu UK 00:32,62
18. Starast Sander 1994 TOP 00:33,72
19. Sunkin Stanislav 1995 Tartu UK 00:34,44

1993 ja vanemad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Degtjarjov Pjotr 1993 TOP 00:24,55
2. Tiidla Marko 1991 Tartu UK 00:24,58
3. Solovjov Oleg 1992 GARANT 00:25,21
4. Narõskin Pavel 1992 NARVA 00:25,39
5. Vaimann Timo 1992 UCA 00:25,77
6. Motasnjov Andrei 1990 GARANT 00:25,92
7. Porubtsitsen Ilja 1991 NARVA 00:26,08
8. Jürisoo Kristjan 1993 TOP 00:26,23

9. Mölder Roland 1992 Tartu UK 00:26,35
10. Õnnik Indrek 1988 UCA 00:26,41
11. Desjukevits Aleksei 1992 GARANT 00:26,92
12. Malkov Aleksnadr 1993 NARVA 00:27,15
13. Vinter Endri 1993 UCA 00:27,27
14. Danilkin Deniss 1987 GARANT 00:27,47
15. Kolk Denis 1991 Tartu UK 00:27,57

16. Rivik Carl Johannes 1992 USK 00:27,62

17. Kupits Janis 1992 ARENA 00:27,86
18. Mirt Maksim 1992 GARANT 00:28,18
19. Ljamin Aleksandr 1993 NARVA 00:28,24
20. Vallasoo Mark 1993 NARVA 00:28,36
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 2 - 50m Freestyle Men

1993 ja vanemad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

21. Padrik Jaanus 1989 Tartu UK 00:28,40
22. Anijalg Peeter 1985 PENTA 00:29,22
23. Häelme Raigo 1991 USK 00:29,49
24. Koskin Aleksandr 1991 SILLAMÄE 00:29,68
25. Rõzkov Kirill 1992 LUK 00:29,71
26. Kaas Morgan 1993 TOP 00:29,83
27. Silm Maidu 1988 INDIV 00:29,85
28. Heli Tanel 1987 INDIV 00:29,92
29. Linnas Indrek 1993 Tartu UK 00:30,05
30. Verliin Raino 1973 INDIV 00:30,68
31. Gaitsonok Vitali 1973 GARANT 00:31,68
32. Tamm Veiko 1977 NRK 00:33,19

Ringas Kristo 1984 Tartu UK DNS

Event 3 - 100m Breaststroke Women

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Keridon Maria 1999 TOP 01:41,11
2. Osajakova Jelizaveta 1998 NARVA 01:42,63
3. Nikiforova Anastasia 1998 NARVA 01:44,44
4. Parubtsitsena Polina 1999 NARVA 01:45,47
5. Born Birgit Katriin 1999 TOP 01:51,65
6. Kütt  Kristi 1999 ARENA 01:55,03
7. Pari Liivi Mall 1998 Tartu UK 01:55,43
8. Butlere Veronika 1999 TOP 01:56,64
9. Kiseljova Alaksandra 1999 SILLAMÄE 01:56,97

10. Koroljova Anna 1999 SILLAMÄE 02:01,89
11. Prost Laura 1998 Tartu UK 02:02,45
12. Marandi Mona 1999 ARENA 02:02,65
13. Raudla Anett 1998 Tartu UK 02:07,04
14. Alnek Kertu Ly 1999 Tartu UK 02:07,99
15. Jurs Renita 1999 ARENA 02:11,89
16. Tamm Hanna-Stina 1999 Tartu UK 02:20,95
17. Jugaste Cassandra 1999 Tartu UK 02:21,71

Kuningas Kristiina 1999 Tartu UK DNS
Tarto Ireen 1999 ARENA Disq  (14:26)
Bakhmutova Valeria 1998 Tartu UK Disq  (12:54)

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Romanjuk Maria 1996 GARANT 01:18,50
2. Kersa Karleen 1996 TOP 01:23,32

3. Garsina Arina 1996 UCA 01:26,96
4. Trumm Beatrice 1996 BRIIS 01:29,17
5. Räppo Johanna 1996 Tartu UK 01:33,32
6. Merisalu Marin 1997 PAIDE 01:33,79

Timing & Datahandling by ALGE TIMING www.alge-timing.com

This list was created by ALGE SWIM2000 Licensed for OÜ Tartu Veekeskus



Printed on 2009.09.28 at 08:42:37 Page 8

Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 3 - 100m Breaststroke Women

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

7. Iilane Karin 1996 TOP 01:34,66

8. Subina Svetlana 1997 SILLAMÄE 01:41,09
9. Suurmets Erika 1996 USK 02:06,15

Kaalma Karolina 1996 TOP DNS
Lubi Hanna Lisett 1997 Tartu UK Disq  (13:01)

1994-1995

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Harutjunjan Maria 1995 AUDENTES 01:17,35
2. Savtsenko Sofia 1994 GARANT 01:25,35
3. Lindorg Sirli 1994 BRIIS 01:26,61

4. Reivart Kirke 1995 Tartu UK 01:29,47
5. Järg Kertrud 1995 TOP 01:29,75
6. Võsu Sheryl 1994 Tartu UK 01:30,60
7. Luht Maria 1995 Tartu UK 01:30,81

8. Pugakova Olga 1995 SILLAMÄE 01:37,35

9. Maibaum Vanessa 1995 TOP 01:39,99
10. Koddanipork Hanna-Liina 1995 Tartu UK 01:45,14

1993 ja vanemad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Liivand Merle 1991 TOP 01:21,52
2. Zerdenskaja Anastasija 1989 GARANT 01:22,53
3. Tuvi Liina 1990 Tartu UK 01:23,75

Event 4 - 100m Breaststroke Men

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Seli Karel 1998 Tartu UK 01:34,43
2. Sabenin Igor 1998 SILLAMÄE 01:43,45
3. Pantsenko-Prokopjev Gelb 1999 SILLAMÄE 01:45,04
4. Räppo Henry 1998 Tartu UK 01:45,51
5. Langel Siim 1999 ARENA 01:56,25
6. Variku Rauno 1999 Tartu UK 01:57,16
7. Tigane Kaarel 1998 Tartu UK 01:57,39
8. Paavo Sander 1998 USK 01:58,30
9. Antonenko Valentin 1998 TOP 02:02,49

10. Matveejev Tiit 1999 ARENA 02:03,33
11. Taros Mihkel 1998 Tartu UK 02:04,26
12. Verliin Ants 1999 Tartu UK 02:25,21

Variku Rauno 1999 Tartu UK DNS
Veske Carl Christofer 1998 Tartu UK DNS
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 4 - 100m Breaststroke Men

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

Juht Joosep 1999 Tartu UK DNS
Paulson Ergo 1999 Tartu UK DNS
Melkov Ivan 1998 NARVA Disq  (14:29)
Vool Martin 1998 Tartu UK Disq  (12:00)
Maasen Kaarel 1998 Tartu UK Disq  (14:30)
Milk Markus 1999 Tartu UK Disq  (13:15)
Melnikov Artur 1998 SILLAMÄE Disq  (13:18)

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Reinsalu Henri 1996 USK 01:22,41

2. Sapatsuk Ilja 1996 Tartu UK 01:23,40

3. Krasnov Valentin 1996 NARVA 01:26,76
4. Trofimov Oleg 1996 Tartu UK 01:27,26
5. Luht Karl Johann 1996 Tartu UK 01:28,51
6. Saarma Kert 1997 TOP 01:30,75
7. Ilves Markus 1996 Tartu UK 01:31,89
8. Matisinets Mihhail 1996 Tartu UK 01:32,41
9. Ilmjärv Jüri 1997 TOP 01:35,16

10. Roose  Robert 1996 Tartu UK 01:39,81
11. Prost Martin 1997 Tartu UK 01:41,41
12. Kingo Kristjan 1996 ARENA 01:43,66
13. Luik Markus 1997 Tartu UK 01:47,86
14. Madi Hardi 1996 ARENA 01:50,65
15. Pallon Ardi 1997 ARENA 01:53,30
16. Vahtramäe Tanel 1997 ARENA 01:54,67
17. Karu Marten 1997 Tartu UK 01:58,50
18. Liivak Tarvi 1997 Tartu UK 02:07,92
19. Silitsenko Artur 1997 Tartu UK 02:09,39
20. Svõrov Denis 1997 Tartu UK 02:09,95

Rask Martin 1996 Tartu UK DNS
Jankovski Vladek 1996 Tartu UK DNS
Varik Robert 1997 Tartu UK DNS
Palkmets Egert 1996 TOP Disq  (08:42)

1994-1995

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Peets Rainer 1995 Tartu UK 01:19,74
2. Dimitritsenko Roman 1995 Tartu UK 01:20,03
3. Juksar Markus 1994 TOP 01:20,68
4. Kull Heinar 1995 Tartu UK 01:21,83
5. Lobanov Nikita 1995 LUK 01:22,03

6. Miruskov Maksim 1994 Tartu UK 01:22,78

7. Semjonov Artjom 1994 SILLAMÄE 01:24,26
8. Blinkov Anton 1995 LUK 01:24,52
9. Adamsoo Herman 1995 TOP 01:25,72

10. Hiielo Artur 1995 Tartu UK 01:27,88
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 4 - 100m Breaststroke Men

1994-1995

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

11. Kodak Boris 1995 Tartu UK 01:28,70
12. Tarand Paul Aleksander 1994 Tartu UK 01:30,61
13. Starast Sander 1994 TOP 01:30,78
14. Voznjuk Aleksander 1995 Tartu UK 01:32,18
15. Leok Assar 1994 TOP 01:36,01
16. Rivik Aleks-Herbert 1995 USK 01:40,81

1993 ja vanemad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Motasnjov Andrei 1990 GARANT 01:09,98
2. Danilkin Deniss 1987 GARANT 01:10,39
3. Degtjarjov Pjotr 1993 TOP 01:11,35
4. Vaimann Timo 1992 UCA 01:12,08
5. Porubtsitsen Ilja 1991 NARVA 01:12,31
6. Õnnik Indrek 1988 UCA 01:14,55
7. Käi Lauri 1992 TOP 01:14,72
8. Lodi Alar 1992 USK 01:14,82

9. Mölder Roland 1992 Tartu UK 01:19,41
10. Ljamin Aleksandr 1993 NARVA 01:20,00

11. Kaas Morgan 1993 TOP 01:24,30
12. Häelme Raigo 1991 USK 01:26,23
13. Kokasaar Raul 1992 ARENA 01:29,46
14. Silm Maidu 1988 INDIV 01:36,51
15. Gaitsonok Vitali 1973 GARANT 01:38,29
16. Heli Tanel 1987 INDIV 01:42,66

Ringas Kristo 1984 Tartu UK DNS

Event 5 - 200m Backstroke Women

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Sepp Sigrid 1998 TOP 03:05,48

2. Tiidomaa Evelin 1998 USK 03:26,49
3. Silova Iljana 1998 SILLAMÄE 03:42,06

Plotninkova Oksana 1998 NARVA Disq  (14:38)

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Stepanenko Anita 1996 LUK 02:42,10

2. Jumankina Kristiina 1997 LUK 02:52,74
3. Kask Gerli 1996 UCA 02:52,97
4. Kudrjasova Lika 1996 KUK 02:57,14
5. Siimar Paula 1997 TOP 02:58,24
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 5 - 200m Backstroke Women

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

6. Küts Kristel 1996 Tartu UK 02:58,92

7. Tael Merle Sirle 1997 Tartu UK 03:06,67

Uleksin Jessika 1997 Tartu UK DNS

1994-1995

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Mihhailov Valeria 1995 NRK 02:37,01
2. Tolmats Laura 1994 Tartu UK 02:37,71
3. Kirs Diana 1995 GARANT 02:38,63
4. Zettur Lee 1995 Tartu UK 02:48,48
5. Kubpart Keit Keroly 1995 USK 02:52,20

6. Laane Grete 1995 Tartu UK 02:57,35
7. Siimar Gretel 1995 TOP 02:57,98
8. Grossmann Tess 1994 TOP 02:59,32

9. Jukk Mariliis 1995 Tartu UK 03:11,51

1993 ja vanemad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Sepp Kätlin 1992 TOP 02:31,26
2. Lodi Liisa 1993 USK 02:41,93

Event 6 - 200m Backstroke Men

1998-1999

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Zirk Kregor 1999 USK 03:10,04
2. Lilleorg Miko 1998 TOP 03:12,13
3. Pantsenko-Prokopjev Gelb 1999 SILLAMÄE 03:27,22
4. Ütt Hendrik 1998 Tartu UK 03:27,58

Zagorski Ernest 1999 NARVA DNS
Kapelin Aleksandr 1999 GARANT DNS

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Pugatsov Vjatseslav 1996 LUK 02:40,05
2. Sapatsuk Ilja 1996 Tartu UK 02:52,22

3. Siim Cevin Anders 1997 Tartu UK 02:55,82
4. Stseglov Mihhail 1997 NARVA 02:56,23
5. Zagorski Ernest 1996 NARVA 03:06,77
6. Liivand Rauno 1997 TOP 03:10,95
7. Kont Hendrik 1996 ARENA 03:15,63
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Aura Lahtine Rada Arena auhindadele Results, 2009.09.27 - 2009.09.27

Continuation: Event 6 - 200m Backstroke Men

1996-1997

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

8. Kullamäe Mati-Markus 1996 Tartu UK 03:22,40
9. Külm Karel 1997 ARENA 03:30,73

1994-1995

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Konsin Siim 1994 Tartu UK 02:32,98
2. Aedma Andri 1995 Tartu UK 02:50,28

3. Pari Mihkel Avo 1995 Tartu UK 02:52,41
4. Kull Heinar 1995 Tartu UK 02:53,93

5. Sunkin Stanislav 1995 Tartu UK 03:02,26

1993 ja vanemad

Pl. Name YoB. Team Time

1. Narõskin Pavel 1992 NARVA 02:16,32
2. Mirt Maksim 1992 GARANT 02:16,56
3. Lodi Alar 1992 USK 02:20,34
4. Jürisoo Kristjan 1993 TOP 02:23,81
5. Malkov Aleksnadr 1993 NARVA 02:24,26
6. Desjukevits Aleksei 1992 GARANT 02:24,76
7. Vinter Endri 1993 UCA 02:25,54
8. Vallasoo Mark 1993 NARVA 02:29,03

9. Käi Lauri 1992 TOP 02:33,43
10. Kupits Janis 1992 ARENA 02:34,55
11. Rõzkov Kirill 1992 LUK 02:35,52
12. Linnas Indrek 1993 Tartu UK 02:44,72

Verliin Raino 1973 INDIV DNS
Solovjov Oleg 1992 GARANT DNS
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